

FINAL COST OF REPAIR

(To be completed for only one type of item)

To: CPT Lim Wei Jun Unit S4 TPT HUB EAST Unit		From:	Ref	BB73/(3AMB)/32FMD/24/003
		3AMB/32FMD/MOS Base/LEO Area Office		
Description of Item:	TRUCK,UTILITY:ISUZU DMAX TFS401J,AT,0.8T		SAF 1222:	BB70(THE/SEL)/D/33/24
Part/Reg No:	MID36682	Original Value:	\$126,004.14	
Quantity:	01	CE/Non CE:	Non CE	
Description of Damages and Costs of Repairs:		Date:	31-Jul-24	
		SAF 1204/SAF 1351:	8203091337	
		Date:	16-Jul-24	
		Workshop Job No:	8203091337	
		Date:	16-Jul-24	
<u>MATERIAL COST</u> (Each line item to indicate amount before GST)				
DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	
SENSOR SHORT RG RADAR RH	1	\$ 680.00	\$680.00	
BRACKET SENSOR RH	1	\$ 40.00	\$40.00	
COVER ADAS RADAR SENSOR RR RHS	1	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	
LAMP ASM RR COMB LH	1	\$ 126.00	\$126.00	
DECAL 70KM/H	1	\$ 11.50	\$11.50	
BARN DOOR ASSESSMBLY	1	\$ 1,032.00	\$1,032.00	
HINGE BARN DOOR TORQUE	3	\$ 153.00	\$459.00	
REAR LIGHT HOUSING ASSESSMBLY REAR RHS	1	\$ 558.61	\$558.61	
UNDERCARRIAGE PANEL ASSESSMBLY REAR RHS	1	\$ 1,350.00	\$1,350.00	
BLACK OUT POSITION STOP REAR LAMP	2	\$ 480.00	\$960.00	
PARKING SENSOR FOR INTEGRATED SYSTEM	1	\$ 754.50	\$754.50	
<u>LABOUR COST</u> (Each line item to indicate amount before GST)				
	Man Hour	Rate	\$70.00	
Carry out replace of rear cabin undercarriage rear panel RHS, mudguard RHS, rear light housing & ADAS assembly RHS.				
Carry our repair & respray of rear cabin subframe rear portion, rear cabin body panel RHS partial, rear panel assembly LHS & RHS, barn door assembly, camouflage pole holder assembly.	40		\$2,800.00	
Site Survey (Engineer)	3	\$ 120.00	\$360.00	
<u>Assessment Fee</u> (Each line item to indicate amount before GST)				
DF-Equip charged under basic			\$0.00	
<u>General Services</u> (Each line item to indicate amount before GST)				
Tow Svc Wheeled	2	\$ 300.44	\$600.88	
Base/LEO Area Office's Assessment of Damages				
Labour Charges @	\$70.00	per hour x	40	hrs = \$2,800.00
Site Survey	\$120.00	per hour x	3	= \$360.00
Total Cost of Parts / Materials Used				= \$6,071.61
Sub-contractor	15%			= \$1,384.74
Assessment Fee				= \$0.00
Towing Service				= \$600.88
Grand Total (Before GST Amount)				\$11,217.23
Total Repair Time:	43			
[Digitally Signed in PDF by Hd MOS/MOS 2IC/MAO/Workshop IC]				

*Delete whichever is not applicable